



ABOVE THE INFLUENCE

ABOVE THE INFLUENCE YOUTH GROUP (ATI) IS A FREE INTERACTIVE & FUN PROGRAM THAT EMPOWERS YOUNG PEOPLE TO MAKE POSITIVE CHOICES. RECOGNIZING THE INFLUENCES IN LIFE (BOTH GOOD AND BAD) MAKES IT EASIER TO MAKE IMPORTANT CHOICES ABOUT HOW TO HANDLE STRESS, PEER PRESSURE, BULLYING, & DECIDING TO AVOID USING ALCOHOL & OTHER DRUGS. JOIN US TO HELP SPREAD POSITIVE VIBES TO OTHERS, INCREASE PERSONAL SELF-ESTEEM AND MAKE A DIFFERENCE IN THE COMMUNITY!

MONTHLY MEETINGS WILL BE HELD AFTER SCHOOL THROUGHOUT THE SCHOOL YEAR.

BONUS—ATI YOUTH WILL ALSO BE INVITED TO SPECIAL OFF-SITE EVENTS QUARTERLY,

SUCH AS GOING TO A LASER ONE TAG PARTY & SKYLANDS ICE WORLD ICE JAM.

COME CONNECT WITH YOUR PEERS AND HAVE A BLAST DOING IT!

ABOVE THE INFLUENCE IS A PROGRAM OF THE WALLKILL VALLEY COMMUNITY COALITION, IN PARTNERSHIP WITH THE WALLKILL VALLEY AREA SCHOOLS. MIDDLE SCHOOL AGED STUDENTS ONLY.

PERMISSION & RELEASE FORM IS REQUIRED FOR EACH STUDENT.



CHECK YOUR SCHOOL SCHEDULE FOR MEETING DATE, TIME, & LOCATION

QUESTIONS? CALL 973-823-7000 X2020 OR EMAIL REBECCA@CENTERFORPREVENTION.ORG

www.centerforprevention.org/wallkill-valley-coalition





2022-23 WALLKILL VALLEY YOUTH ACTION GROUP PERMISSION & RELEASE FORM A PROGRAM OF THE WALLKILL VALLEY COMMUNITY COALITION & THE CENTER FOR PREVENTION & COUNSELING

DATE			
STUDENT NAME			
PARENT NAME			
STREET ADDRESS			
MAILING ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
CURRENT SCHOOL & GRADE			
DATE OF BIRTH			
STUDENT'S EMAIL:		CELL #	
PARENT/GUARDIAN EMAIL		CELL	#
PARENT/GUARDIAN HOME #		work	C#
EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME		PHON	E #
MEDICAL CONDITIONS—ALLERGIES, O	CHRONIC COND		
MEDICATIONS			
A PROGRAM OF THE WALLKILL VALLE MY CHILD PARTICIPATES IN THESE AND COALITION AND/OR THE CENTER FOR NY INJURY PERSONAL OR OTHERWISE THE BEHAVIOR OF MY CHILD, I WILL I RECOGNIZE THAT THE WALLKILL VALUE FOR PUBLICITY MATERIALS SUCH ASE FACEBOOK PAGES, INSTAGRAM AND LOF MY CHILD TO BE TAKEN AND USE I AUTHORIZE THE TREATMENT, BY A CEVENT OF ANY MEDICAL EMERGENCY	EY COALITION & CTIVITIES AT THE PREVENTION A E TO MY CHILD COME PICK MY ALLEY COMMUNTHE WALLKILL OCAL TELEVISET OFOR SUCH PUR QUALIFIED AND WHICH, IN THE	THE CENTER FOR PRIEIR OWN RISK AND TO NO COUNSELING AND OR CAUSED BY MY CHAILD UP. ITY COALITION USES VALLEY COALITION A DOMEDIA AND I HEREE RPOSES. LICENSED MEDICAL ESTOPINION OF THE ATTERNATION OF THE ATTERNATION AND I HEREE ROSES.	ABOVE THE INFLUENCE YOUTH GROUP, EVENTION & COUNSELING. I UNDERSTAND THAT THAT THE WALLKILL VALLEY COMMUNITY OUTS ADULT SUPERVISORS ARE NOT LIABLE FOR A HILD. SHOULD ANY PROBLEMS ARISE CONCERNING PHOTOGRAPHS AND VIDEO IMAGES OF EVENTS ND CFPC WEBSITE, NEWSPAPERS, NEWSLETTERS, BY GRANT PERMISSION FOR PHOTO/VIDEO IMAGES POCTOR, OF THE MINOR LISTED ABOVE IN THE FENDING PHYSICIAN, IS NECESSARY AND I/WE URE MY PERSONAL CONSENT. I AM RESPONSIBLE
SIGNED:(PARENT OR LEGAL GUAR	 DIAN)	DATE:	
()	·		